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6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
241,464.37 0.01 86,116.55 0.0
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
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23 0.00 0.00 7,563,085.00 -0.3
24 -17,727,765.65 0.81 -48,695,728.86 2.1
-2,171,499,410.23 99.82 -2,267,315,877.93 99.5
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17,727,765.65 9.53  48,695,728.86 20.0

wnawg Ussneusunsduiudiuniiesnenunisiiull




WINeReUA) RyaanIw
e USRITR IO

dmsuieuduaniun 31 Un1AN 2563

srelEuruAuTisaiu
selAuNuAu-nE
s1¢lPLELAU-UaNAINATY
seldrusuiy
51819115 V1881ANT
yeldannsveagiu
s1¢loananethnn
TR-é50. JURUUBN
susdldusRufidoiun®
9in elAuruAunBUANIINAGY
sreleusiufudafivans
elanEuAutaRds
e ITelauNuRUaNS

(MuL:um)

2563 2562
953,312.00 18,821,150.00
316,815.00 -
19,593.75 183,335.36
1,289,720.75  19,004,485.36
1;289,720.75 19,004,485.36
1,289,720.75  19,004,485.36




NUUDNIUUIZU0

(Rusela)

U3Z9UAU UNTIAN 2563



AUNINE

AUNTWE

s

WIS TIUAAYaTIATIY

UKAAIZIUENTRY. RudensuUszana

(4

ar q

NYULIY

RUAALAZIIBANSHBUWINRUER

anvilsyydu
W v s
selareuyaraniguan

Ruaaussesduy

FauFunindusiuIsuy

Funiwdlainyuleu

2

nldunazdrudunindgns/diunu

qnviiduszezen
RuaeyuIsese
Ay 015 wazgunsel
aunindlaifidnau
souduniwdlinyuiiey

FauBunTne

PR

wilAunyuIey

b3
=y

il

v
s

LanisEeyEUy

Dee

RusSuenssezdy

2

sramiiAuvyudeu
aulaivyuiey
wilaulivapioudy
selesensius
samiiaulsinyguiioy

SAUNUFY

o Uil 31 unseu 2563

2563

528,139,474.10
15,376,104.53
220,283.79

543,735,862.42

7,725,731.61
100,000,000.00
353,720,379.88
1,321,592.43
462,767,703.92
1,006,503,566.34

62,494,578.97
62,494,578.97

7,725,731.61
5,860,684.72
13,586,416.33
76,080,995.30

%

52.47
1.53
0.02

54.02

0.77
9.94
35.14
0.13
45.98
100.00

6.21
6.21

0.77
0.58
1.35
7.56
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386,101,136.42
20,960,188.00
167,250.63
43,647,531.73

450,876,106.78

7,655,519.71
100,000,000.00
370,589,270.86
670,535.41

478,915,325.98

929,791,432.76

13,341,650.00
35,731,288.72

49,072,938.72

7,655,519.71
2,036,007.55

9,691,527.26

58,764,465.98

%

41.53
2.25
0.02
4.69
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0.82
10.76
39.86

0.07
51.51

100.00

1.44
3.84
5.28

0.82
0.22
1.04
6.32




WnIMeA U RyasInTIY
UANIZIUENITRN RuyanIuUssu
o o
M uA 31 ansAu 2563

WY : UM

2563 % 2562 %

funindgvs/diuvamy -
U 144,906,634.83 14.40 144,906,634.83 15,58
swleige /o) ndndnldisazan  788,791,124.86 78.36 733,790,536.80  78.92
veldge /6 miviilae - 327318865 - 033 - 7,670,20485 - 082
wadzauInnIswilvteRanatn - 2,000.00 - 0.00 - -
sAunIndgs/dauvesu 930,422,571.04 9244 871,026,966.78  93.68

s’awﬁyauuazaw%’wéqw%/dfamjawgu 1,006,503,566.34 100.00 929,791,432.76 100.00
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s1lfann1saiuey
srelAnnisvisdufnazuinig
elanNnTIANISANYY 23,572,110.00 7305  17,215550.00  83.83
swlannmslauimsdsng 1,462,650.00 4.53 798,800.00 3.89
glaanmsusmsauniweg 3,046,369.50 9.44 1,073,441.00 5.23
eliannsdemaeldidegsia 3,856,845.00 11.95 1,147,907.00 559
seldBu
penilesutiudnsuans 210,263.52 0.65 232,118.36 1.13
selddu 119,700.00 0.38 67,570.97 0.33
swnegldanmsandiuanu - 32,267,938.02 100.00  20,535,387.33  100.00
AaldanaTunisatiuveu
Ty ARuuszdnsums 334,300.00 1.04 650,000.00 3.17
TytiAnadanan 28,730.00 0.09 58,400.00 0.28
Sy diduAasesdn 750.00 0.00 1,20000  0.01
RuieuuazAdnady 5,011,542.25 15.53 5,580,738.28  27.18
Ty ¥Ruaununaauuseiudemy 194,112.00 0.60 905,547.00  4.41
Jydangatu 16,000.00 0.05 30,451.61 0.15
LI uamwunawué’ﬁmL?Tm%wwﬁ’ﬂmuﬂuaﬁﬁ - - 21,203.70 0.10
RUALNUNBUTUNALNY 370,520.00 1.15 - -
Tnydenldaneaunisinausu-ludseive 296,325.00 0.92 1,113,427.00 5.42
Tydianlgdnesnumslineusi-yananiguen 225,133.00 0.70 465578.80  2.27
Tadntedes 45,350.00 0.14 42,280.00  0.21
Saydendisin 84,016.00 0.26 86,084.79  0.42
Jydaldinaiunieduluussne 240,105.60 0.74 213,601.05 1.04
'”nﬁf-i"nﬁmgawmﬂimm - - 17,000.00 0.08
TydaldieiRundu-iasema 101,690.00 0.32 ; ;
Toyieinan 807,571.04 2.50 2,847,531.63  13.87
Tydangouurunazaingeinm 461,604.08 1.43 451,062.87 2.20
faTanteinas 126,334.37 0.39 88,728.08  0.43
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JULEANANITANHUNUNNITRY  Ruuensudssana
dwiuseuszezinatayd awdtull 1 unsiAw 2563 - 31 unTIAN 2563
| WU 1 U
2563 % 2562 %

anldgralunsaniiuey

”ﬁgﬂjﬁiﬁﬂqmmu‘%mﬁ - YAAaNIBUBN 1,042,922.48 3.23 1,190,726.41 5.80
Soydensssuieusunnng 180.00 0.00 33,210.00 0.16
Teydanlidin 4598312  0.14 119,421.56 0.58
Teyad nthussuuasiunia 100,681.17 0.31 111,541.40 0.54
ToyTAnlnsdng 84,302.28 0.26 100,305.76  0.49
fydAunisdemsuasinsaunnn 121,377.08 0.38 123,964.06  0.60
SyBanusnmslusudid 43,753.00 0.14 15,980.00 0.08
“’zg%mﬁauszﬁuﬁa 57,200.00 0.18 109,304.48 0.53
Tydalganglunisussyu 422,871.08 1.31 418,824.00  2.04
faydenSusewazigng 525.00 0.00 840000  0.04
Taydaldansdue 573,794.00 1.78 472,033.00 2.30
ToydamauununmsuguRanu 3,407,800.00 10.56 4,945986.80  24.09
Tnydalddegamuiionsdniunudy 276,500.00 0.86 79,00000 038
sauarldenganasanduey 14,522,012.55 4500  20,301,532.28  98.86

5818 ga /@) ndenldsne  17,745,925.47 55.00 233,855.05  1.14

winewnUsznevunsRuluduvinesmsnumsiiuil




WNINYIFITIVAYAYAEIATIN
JULEAIHNANTITANEIUIIUNIGNITEY  HUUBNIUUTE NN

dwFunn 4 ieu Rugatuil 31 unsiew 2563 uaz 2562

WU : UM
2563 % 2562 %
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salaainnisdanisdne 70,717,460.00 76.73  54,689,490.00  71.03
srelianmsiuInsignng 2,993,448.00 3.25 6,532,913.00 8.49
seldnnmsuImsaunsng 9,465,195.53 10.27 5,887,222.80 7.65

Yaydseldainnsuianm - - - -
eldanmsdamneleiliegsna 6,016,007.00 653 213828300 278

swldEuy
aenitesuRurnswIens 2,095,217.63 2.27 1,900,525.34  2.47
swlaauiu - - 4,218,628.00 5.48
selgau 881,428.60 0.95 1,624,462.54 2.10
sauseldannisanidueay 92,168,756.76 100.00  76,991,524.68  100.00
Alda1elun1saiiuenu

Toy¥Rudszdnduvus 1,335,496.77 145 3,100,606.23  4.03
Jeydirnaaanian 175,300.00 0.19 325,080.00 0.42
JyTRUAIATOITN 3,000.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.01
Ruifounazaninedu 20,182,618.73 21.90  19,602,991.58  25.46
TyiRuauvuneauussiudaau 1,282,889.00 1.39 2,793,51800  3.63
Jeydanaindnug 64,000.00 0.07 122,064.51 0.16
Taddusumunesudeadssdnminnuredy - - 86,994.60 0.1
“zg%fi'maﬁLmuwmwai’mtmumsé’mmmﬂixﬁwﬁ"n,mﬁa - - 53,509.68 0.07

RUANNUNBINURUNALIY 370,520.00 0.40 - -
faydlddneyaainsdu - . 46,774.19 006
Tydanldaneaunisineusy-luusgme 728,810.00 0.79 1,749,602.00 2.27
Fydanldaneaunsineusi-yananieuen 606,493.25 0.66 842,809.80 1.09
”mﬁ‘smﬁm??m 118,520.00 0.13 132,010.00 0.17
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225,620.00
634,777.34
101,690.00
3,368,558.37
982,720.87
235,259.02
13,572,128.67
26,960.00
8,597,480.26
479,549.30
296,330.58
248,085.86
105,724.00
500,000.00
331,282.84
1,098,158.08
16,274.00
1,134,614.00

16,558,484.47

304,000.00
21,756,600.00

95,441,945.41

3,273,188.65
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%

0.24
0.69
0.11
3.65
1.07
0.26
14.73
0.03
9.33
0.52
0.32
0.27
0.11
0.54
0.36
1.19
0.02
1.23
17.97
0.33
23.61

e UM
2562

247,458.79
612,018.33
68,692.00
20,703.00
5,019,306.98
1,097,026.99
308,409.82
2,760,426.93
38,190.00
144,597.57
302,554.59
272,995.61
358,414.74
99,316.00
616,847.32
968,570.11
13,675.00
1,041,376.00
22,547,739.16
2,902,650.00
16,360,000.00

103.55

- 84,661,729.53

- 355 -

7,670,204.85

%

0.79
0.09
0.09
0.03
6.52
1.42
0.40
3,59
0.05
0.19
0.39
1035
0.47
0.13

0.80
1.26
0.02
1.35
29.29
3.77
21.25 |

109.96
9.96
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17,163,410.00 49,894,560.00 37,212,440.00
4,282,600.00 12,957,150.00 11,251,250.00
1,318,200.00 2,680,950.00 1,403,500.00
686,900.00 1,191,800.00 675,800.00
- - 104,000.00
121,000.00 3,993,000.00 4,042,500.00
23,572,110.00 70,717,460.00 54,689,490.00
957,850.00 2,472,435.00 5,731,413.00
52,300.00 62,300.00 581,500.00 |

452,500.00 452,500.00 220,000.00

- 6,213.00 -
1,462,650.00 2,993,448.00 6,532,913.00
2,160,609.10 6,310,334.13 3,293,518.80
61,491.40 180,025.40 180,998.00
15,020.00 17,020.00 21,460.00
70,000.00 280,000.00 180,000.00
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wafida 10220748 918l aunaudideaasivajlan 28/01/2563 300.00  330,273.82
‘ 336,173.82

yanALNADNIY (Bank Statement)

(wwamwsing ISy ({Urransnnnsed asesil  yand)

$1UENNIIATINNTINGAINBIAR HU8eSNMTUANNINREIUA NYAsns I

e



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
07-01-2020 18:11:00

07-01-2020 18:11:00
07-01-2020 18:11:00
07-01-2020 18:11:00
07-01-2020 18:11:00

08-01-2020 17:48:00

08-01-2020 17:48:00

08-01-2020 17:48:00
08-01-2020 17:48:00
08-01-2020 17:48:00
08-01-2020 17:48:00
09-01-2020 15:32:00
09-01-2020 18:09:00
09-01-2020 18:09:00
09-01-2020 18:09:00
09-01-2020 18:09:00
09-01-2020 18:09:00
10-01-2020 14:46:00
10-01-2020 14:58:00
13-01-2020 18:06:00
1 3-’01 -2020 18:06:00
15-01-2020 17:00:00
15-01-2020 17:00:00
15-01-2020 17:00:00
15-01-2020 17:00:00

15-01-2020 17:00:00

. 15-01-2020 17:00:00

20-01-2020 10:08:00

20-01-2020 10:08:00

20-01-2020 10:08:00

20-01-2020 10:08:00

20-01-2020 10:08:00

20-01-2020 10:08:00

20-01-2020 10:08:00

644-6-00381-1 Currency
g Ayasens Account
v Status

1 AYaaIAs1 Branch Name
255,944.94 Available
Teller Id Transaction
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
13935 CWCH
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
551007 CWTRC
551007 CWTPC
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90155 CBCA
901565 CBCA
90155 CBCA
90155 CBCA
90155 CBCA
90155 CBCA
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931.002 BCD14

THB
Active

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
555,944.94

Description
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
zéKZZ SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
R1

SBK:2 SBR:549 ICAS INCL Rt )

SBK:2 SBR:549 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:25 SBR:60 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:60 ICAS INCL R1

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10203275TRCBR#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216623TRCBR#
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216710TRCBR#
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216664TRCBR#
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216747 TRCBR#
CB Debit .
Round1:CK#10216591TRCBR#
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.
10216719

10216707
10216744
102167086
10216748
10216714
10216755
10216708
10216723
‘ 10216745
10216740
10220672
10216712
10220668
10216718
10216727
10216741
10216753
10216752
10216715
10216754
10203275
10216623
10216710
10216664
10216747

10216591

Amount Balance
-1,000.00 1,190,364.00

-1,200.00 1,189,164.00
-1,800.00 1,187,364.00
-2,000.00 1,185,364.00
-18,000.00 1,167,364.00
-140.00 1,167,224.00
-350.00 1,166,874.00
-4,000.00 1,162,874.00
-10,614.00 1,152,260.00
-11,000.00 1,141,260.00
-12,329.00 1,128,931.00
-301.18 1,128,629.82
-100.00 1,128,529.82
-300.00 1,128,229.82
-4,400.00 1,123,820.82
-17,500.00 1,106,329.82
-37,990.00 1,068,339.82
-133,640.00 934,699.82
-847,364.00 87,335.82
-2,300.00 85,035.82
~6,720.00 79,315.82
-900.00 78,415.82
-900.00 77,515.82
-900.00 76,615.82
-3,900.00 72,715.82
-3,900.00 68,815.82
-4,200.00 64,615.82
10,000.00 74,615.82
63,512.00 138,127.82
10,460.00 148,587.82
80,000.00 228,587.82
11,116.16 239,703.98
8,000.00 247,703.98

35,200.00 282,903.98

Init Br
0700

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0644
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700

0700

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682




20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 283,603.98 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,758.28 341,362.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 831002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 207,134.00 548,496.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,170.00 557,666.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,274.00 578,940.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,660.00 598,600.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 613,800.26 108682‘
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,800.00 638,400.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 §31002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,000.00 661,400.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,675.00 662,975.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS8/108682 80,750.00 743,725.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,000.00 795,725.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,746.00 800,471.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 801,271.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 184,860.00 986,131.26 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,080.00 990,211.26 = - 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 = 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,968.22 1,001,179.48 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,304.23 1,017,483.71 108682
20-01-2020 10:08:00 = 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,160.75 1,021,644.46 - 108682
20-01-2020 17:00:00 = 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10220673 -6,700.00 1,014,944.46 0700
Round1:CK#10220673TRCBR#

20-01-2020 18:19:00 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL 10216722 -14,844.00 1,000,100.46 0700

20-01-2020 18:19:00 . 90180 CBCA ggK:M SBR:5349 ICAS INCL 10216739 -23,967.00 976,133.46 0700

21-01-2020 11:50:00 . 93999 BPDWT ';:bulsongkam R -11,021.96 965,111.50 108682
21-01-2020 11:51:00 - 93999 BPDWT Pibulsongkam R -946,006.68 19,104.82 0644

21-01-2020 18:01:00 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt 10220670 -600.00 18,504.82 0700

22-01-2020 10:20:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,766.00 47,270.82 108682
22-01-2020 10:20:00 = 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,466.00 97,736.82 108682
22-01-2020 10:20:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 40,550.00 138,286.82 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 304,050.00 442,336.82 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 762,9?0.00 1,205,306.82 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,230,721.29 20,436,028.11 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 612,500.00 21,048,5628.11 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 88,000.60 21,136,528.11 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 21,144,028.11 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 21,156,528.11 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 304,000.00 21,460,528.11 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,667.00 21,487,195.11 108682
23-01-2020 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,250.00 21,495,445.11 108682



23-01-2020 09:47:00
23-01-2020 09:47:00
23-01-2020 09:47:00
24-01-2020 09:53:00
28-01-2020 09:36:00
28-01-2020 09:38:00
28-01-2020 09:39:00
28-01-2020 09:41:00
28-01-2020 09:42:00
28-01-2020 09:43:00
28-01-2020 09:44:00
28-01-2020 09:46:00
28-01-2020 09:47:00
28-01-2020 09:48:00
28-01-2020 09:58:00
28-01-2020 09:58:00
28-01-2020 15:08:00
28-01-2020 15:09:00
28-01-2020 15:39:00
28-01-2020 15:40:00
28-01-2020 15:43:00
28-01-2020 18:24:00
28-01-2020 18:24:00
28-01-2020 18:24:00
28-01-2020 18:25:00
29-01-2020 08:37:00
29-01-2020 08:38:00
29-01-2020 10:07:00
29-01-2020 14:31:00
29-01-2020 18:12:00
29-01-2020 18:12:00
29-01-2020 18:12:00
29-01-2020 18:12:00
29-01-2020 18:13:00
29-01-2020 18:13:00
29-01:2020 18:13:00
29-01-2020 18:13:00

29-01-2020 18:13:00

931001

931001

931001

931001

582021

582021

582021

582021

582021

582021

582021

582021

582021

582021

931003

931003

551007

5651007

561059

561059

561059

90180

90180

90180

90180

420038

420038

420038

571132

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CWCH

CWCH

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTPC

CWTRC

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMI8/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
640303730
6011019501
6011019501
6011 61 9501
6011036090
6011130437
6011036090
601130437
6011036090
6011130437
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SBK:66 SBR:351 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

10220741
10220728
10220676
10220744
10220674
10220675
10220726
10220727
10220742

10220743

10220719
10220698
10220722
10220723

10220724

10220731

10220678
10220746
{0220730
10220700
10220721
10220690
10220752
10220710
10220711

10220750

10220694

10220714

10220695

10220696

10220733

10220684

388,128.00 21,883,573.11
16,200.00 21,899,773.11
5,280.00 21,905,053.11
1,340,588.84 23,245,641.95
-12,500.00 23,233,141.95
-941,420.04 22,291,721.91
-1,528,431.27 20,763,290.64
-1,062,920.84 19,700,369.80
-54,180.00 19,646,189.80
-8,816.00 19,637,373.80
-178,290.00 19,459,083.80
-7,296.00 19,451,787.80
-107,730.00 19,344,057.80
-17,936.00 19,326,121.80
1,951,489.79 21,277,611.59
162,486.33 21,440,097.92
-9,400.00 21,430,697.92
-12,500.00 21,418,197.92
-50,466.00 21,367,731.92
-69,316.00 21,298,415.92
-15,547,296.46 5,751,119.46
-30,600.00 5,720,519.46
-53,900.00 5,666,619.46
-93,200.00 5,573,419.46
-581,797.84 4,991,621.62
-20,300.00 4,971,321.62
-11,300.06 4,960,021.62
-846,090.00 4,113,931.62
-21,480.00 4,092,451.62
-850.00 4,091,601.62
-850.00 4,090,751.62
-1,931.00 4,088,820.62
-2,000.00 4,086,820.62
-2,838.85 4,083,981.77
-5,225.00 4,078,756.77
-5,550.00 4,073,206.77
-8,931.95 4,064,274.82

-13,000.00 4,051,274.82

108682
108682
108682
108682
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
108682
108682
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0644
0644
0644
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700

0700




29-01-2020 18:13:00 90180

29-01-2020 18:13:00 90180
29-01-2020 18:13:00 90180
29-01-2020 18:13:00 90180
29-01-2020 18:13:00 90180
29-01-2020 18:13:00 90180
29-01-2020 18:14:00 90180
29-01-2020 18:14:00 90180
30-01-2020 10:30:00 551007
30-01-2020 10:31:00 551007
30-01-2020 14:06:00 561 059
30-01-2020 14:07:00 561059
30-01-2020 14:08:00 561059
30-01-2020 15:34:.00 552187
31-01-2020 17:00:00 90155
31-01-2020 17:00:00 90155
31-01-2020 17:00:00 90155
31-01-2020 17:00:00 90155
31-01-2020 18:24:00 . 90180
31-01-2020 18:24:00 90180
31-01-2020 18:24:.00 90180
31-01-2020 18:24:00 90180
31-01-2020 18:25:00 90180
31-01-2020 18:25:00 90180
'31-01-2020 18:25:00 90180
31-01-2020 18:25:00 - 90180

31-01-2020 18:26:00 90180

Total Cr. = 26,304,041.89

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDOTT

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

. SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
6441127229

6441127229

diudgeduidae w.awae
WIUAG U

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10220749TRCBR#
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10220740TRCBR#
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10220703TRCBR#
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10220681TRCBR#
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

'SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

'SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL. R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

Total Dr. =-27,159,232.07

10220751

10220715

10220735

10220745

10220736

10220734

10220677

10220729

10220720

10220699

10220679

10220732

10220747

10220749

10220740

10220703

10220681

10220708

10220669

10220693

10220707

10220687

10216750

10220688

10220705

10220689

-14,471.00 4,036,803.82
-20,925.00 4,015,878.82
-26,413.00 3,989,465.82
-29,100.00 3,960,365.82
-40,568.00 3,919,797.82
-88,385.00 3,831,412.82
-214,600.00 3,616,812.82
-891,500.00 2,725,312.82
-12,400.00 2,712,912.82
